
CALENDARIO DE EVALUACIONES 2019 

 PROFESOR: Juan Manuel Paredes Mellado 

 PERIODO: 1er  Semestre 

CURSO  FECHA TIPO DE 

EVALUACIÓN 

N°            CONTENIDO 

8°A 

8°C 

27 Marzo 

26 Marzo 

Evaluación sumativa 1 Unit I: “Review” 

Numbers 

Dates 

Subject and object pronoun 

School subjects - instructions 

 

8°A 

8°C 

24 Abril 

23 Abril 

Evaluación sumativa 2 Unit II: “In and out of school” 

Vocabulary: Activities in and out of 

school, food and drinks. 

Can / can’t 

Sustantivos contables y no contables 

 

8°A 

8°C 

23 Mayo 

24 Mayo 

Evaluación sumativa 3 Speaking evaluation 

Dialogues 

Pronunciation 

8°A 

8°C 

19 Junio 

18 Junio 

Evaluación sumativa 4 Unit III: “Names and places” 

Jobs and professions 

Was/were/there was/there were 

Past simple regular verbs 

 

8°A 

8°C 

27 Junio 

28 Junio 

Evaluación sumativa 5 Presentations about personal 

information and family. 

8°A 

8°C 

05 Julio 

05 Julio 

Evaluación acumulativa  

 

6 Classworks and quizzes 

1°A 

1°B 

1°D 

1°E 

1°F 

26 Marzo 

26 Marzo 

27 Marzo 

28 Marzo 

26 Marzo 

Evaluación sumativa  1 Unit I: “Review” 

Family members 

Subject pronoun 

Schoolwork vocabulary 

Have got 

Possessive (‘s) 

1°A 

1°B 

1°D 

1°E 

1°F 

23 Abril 

23 Abril 

24 Abril 

25 Abril 

23 Abril 

Evaluación sumativa 2 Unit II: “New Friends” 

Listening comprehension 

Reading comprehension 

Vocabulary of people 

Tag questions 

Polite requests 



1°A 

1°B 

1°D 

1°E 

1°F 

27 Mayo 

24 Mayo 

24 Mayo 

23 Mayo 

23 Mayo 

Evaluación sumativa 3 Unit III: “Interests” 

Listening comprehension 

Reading comprehension 

Vocabulary: Music, hobbies, time, 

outdoor activites. 

Present simple 

Compound nouns  

Prepositions in time expressions 

1°A 

1°B 

1°D 

1°E 

1°F 

18 Junio 

18 Junio 

19 Junio 

20 Junio 

18 Junio 

Evaluación sumativa 4 Unit IV: “Daily life” 

Listening comprehension 

Reading comprehension 

Vocabulary: Routines, free time 

activities. 

Present continuous 

Information questions 

 

1°A 

1°B 

1°D 

1°E 

1°F 

01 Julio 

02 Julio 

03 Julio 

01 Julio 

02 Julio 

Evaluación sumativa 5 Presentations 

Internet profile 

Introductions 

Likes and dislikes 

Free time activities 

1°A 

1°B 

1°D 

1°E 

1°F 

04 Marzo 

hasta el 

04 Julio 

Evaluación  acumulativa 6 Classworks and Quizzes 

4°G 04 Abril  Evaluación sumativa 1 Unit I: “Review” 

Listening comprehension 

Reading comprehension 

Vocabulary: Lifestyle, interests. 

Present simple and continuous 

 

4°G 02 Mayo Evaluación sumativa 2 Unit II: “Health Matters” 

Reading comprehension 

Listening comprehension 

Vocabulary: Medical science 

Phrasal verbs 

Modal verbs: may, might, could, must. 

Past modals 

4°G 06 Junio Evaluación sumativa 3 Unit III: “Let’s Go” 

Reading comprehension 

Listening comprehension 

Vocabulary: Travel nouns and verbs 

Will and be going to 

Present simple and continuous for 

future. 

 



4°G 20 Junio Evaluación sumativa 4 Presentation about future plans. 

 

4°  

Electivo 

05 Abril 

 

Evaluación sumativa 1 Unit I: “People” 

Vocabulary: Significant experiences, 

Interesting stories, Pet Peeves, 

Suggestions. 

Reading comprehension 

Listening comprehension 

4°  

Electivo 

03 Mayo Evaluación sumativa 2 Unit II: “Socializing” 

Reading comprehension 

Listening comprehension 

Vocabulary: Relationship, weekend 

activities, personalities, staying 

connected. 

Relative clauses 

Past perfect 

4°  

Electivo 

07 Junio Evaluación sumativa 3 Unit III: “The world of English” 

English culture 

English speaking countries 

Vocabulary: Important Facts like: 

currency, population, flag, etc. 

 

4°  

Electivo 

04 Julio 

 

Evaluación acumulativa 4 Muestra de países de habla inglesa. 

 

 


